Run: 5/12/18
11:23PM

Page: 1

Barrels-Exhibition
No Entries
Barrels—-Non Blue

Denham, Bailey
Fernandez, Zaelyn
Pavia, Mackenzie

Jones, Daisy
Lighty, David

Barrels-Classed

Russell, Jenna
Foxworth, Tanner
Fernandez, Zaelyn

Pavia, Mackenzie
Fahey, Natalie
Jones, Daisy
Adragna, Brooke
Lilley, Kyle

Klein, Bailie
Scruggs, Jessica
Benevides, Sabrina
Tonn, Trish

Brock, Terri

Poles-Non Blue

Denham, Bailey
Jones, Daisy
Fernandez, Zaelyn
Pavia, Mackenzie

Poles-Classed
Russell, Jenna
Foxworth, Tanner

Fahey, Natalie
Pavia, Mackenzie
Denham, Bailey
Fernandez, Zaelyn
Jones, Daisy

Adragna, Brooke
Lilley, Kyle

Leesburg Saddle Club

May 12,

2018

Registrations

Open

Non-Blue
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Senior Dis-Qualified

Classed
Pee Wee Qualified
Pee Wee Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified

IntermediateQualified

IntermediateQualified
Senior Qualified
Senior Qualified
Super SeniorQualified
Super SeniorQualified

Non-Blue
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Classed
Pee Wee Qualified
Pee Wee Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Dis-Qualified
Junior Dis-Qualified

IntermediateQualified

38.
20.
22.

22.
39.

31.
93.
20.
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22.
23.
24,
18.

23.
27.
30.
19.
25.

40.
28.
30.
31.

49.

Night

.0000

5300
8970
3400

8180
5720

1300
9770
0820

5180
4440
3500
9780
6500

5550
1880
0960
7290
5150

6590
1460
9580
7930

2960

113.1170

29.
31.
36.
38.
14.

36.
24,
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Klein, Bailie
Benevides, Sabrina
Tonn, Trish

Brock, Terri

Wild Lark Classed
Russell, Jenna
Foxworth, Tanner

Fahey, Natalie
Jones, Daisy
Pavia, Mackenzie
Denham, Bailey
Adragna, Brooke

Fernandez, Zaelyn
Lilley, Kyle
Klein, Bailie
Benevides, Sabrina
Scruggs, Jessica

Brock, Terri
Tonn, Trish

Rider Swap

Benevides, Sabrina
Lilley, Kyle
Scruggs, Jessica

Russell, Jenna
Jones, Daisy
Pavia, Mackenzie

Cats Cradle Classed

Russell, Jenna
Foxworth, Tanner
Pavia, Mackenzie

Fahey, Natalie
Jones, Daisy
Fernandez, Zaelyn
Lilley, Kyle
Klein, Bailie

Benevides, Sabrina
Scruggs, Jessica
Tonn, Trish

Brock, Terri

Roll Back - Classed
Russell, Jenna
Foxworth, Tanner

Jones, Daisy

Pavia, Mackenzie

IntermediateQualified
Senior Qualified
Super SeniorQualified
Super SeniorQualified

Classed
Pee Wee Qualified
Pee Wee Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Dis-Qualified
Junior Dis-Qualified

IntermediateQualified
IntermediateQualified
Senior Qualified
Senior Qualified

Super SeniorQualified
Super SeniorQualified

Open
Senior Qualified
IntermediateQualified
Senior Qualified
Pee Wee Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified

Classed
Pee Wee Qualified
Pee Wee Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified

IntermediateQualified
IntermediateQualified

Senior Qualified
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Super SeniorQualified
Super SeniorQualified

Classed
Pee Wee Qualified
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Junior Qualified
Junior Qualified
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Lilley, Kyle
Klein, Bailie
Scruggs, Jessica
Benevides, Sabrina

Tonn, Trish
Ride a Buck Open

Benevides, Sabrina
Pavia, Mackenzie

IntermediateQualified
IntermediateQualified
Senior Qualified
Senior Dis-Qualified

Super SeniorQualified

Open
Senior Qualified
Junior Dis-Qualified

Total Entries:
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Run: 5/12/2018 Leesburg Saddle Club

11:24PM
Points for Night of: May 12, 2018

Page: 1
Russell, Jenna Pee Wee 35.000
Foxworth, Tanner Pee Wee 25.000
Pavia, Mackenzie Junior 29.000
Jones, Daisy Junior 22.000
Fahey, Natalie Junior 21.000
Fernandez, Zaelyn Junior 12.000
Denham, Bailey Junior 7.000
Adragna, Brooke Junior 2.000
Lilley, Kyle Intermediate 36.000
Klein, Bailie Intermediate 25.000
Benevides, Sabrina Senior 35.000
Scruggs, Jessica Senior 27.000
Tonn, Trish Super Senior 29.000

Brock, Terri Super Senior 21.000



Run: 5/12/2018 Leesburg Saddle Club

11:25PM
Points for Year beginJanuary 1, 2018

Page: 1

Russell, Jenna Pee Wee 178.000
Foxworth, Tanner Pee Wee 116.000
Cruce, Cooper Pee Wee 34.000
Cruce, Annabel Pee Wee 17.000
Kessler, Mea Pee Wee 15.000
Foxworth, Logan Pee Wee 11.000
Carlton, Ky Pee Wee 10.000
Pavia, Mackenzie Junior 128.000
Fernandez, Zaelyn Junior 87.000
Fernandez, Aralyn Junior 70.000
Jones, Daisy Junior 62.000
Thornton, Mya Junior 49.000
Maddison, Laurin Junior 47.000
Fahey, Natalie Junior 35.000
Shank, Kayleigh Junior 27.000
Fisher, Angelina Junior 18.000
Adragna, Brooke Junior 17.000
Owen, Heather Junior 7.000
Smith, Scarlett Junior 4,000
Smith, Dolly Junior 4.000
Lilley, Kyle Intermediate 160.000
Klein, Bailie Intermediate 121.000
Kaiser, Nicole Intermediate 115.000
Harvey, Alexandrea Intermediate 64.000
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Freeman, Olivia

Grace, Lauren

Benevides, Sabrina
Scruggs, Jessica

Meadows Holland, Ashley N

Tonn, Trish

Brock, Terri

Rutledge, Stacey

Intermediate
Intermediate
Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

40.

11.

156.

4.

23.

168.

41

12.

000

000

000

000

000

000

.000

000



